
Информация о трудоустройстве выпускников РМАТ в 2012-2015 гг. 

 

Название 

специальности 

(направления 

подготовки) 

Количество 

выпускников 

Направлено на 

места 

трудоустройства 

Количество 

официальных 

подтверждений 
2014-

2015 

2013-

2014 

2012-

2013 

2014-

2015 

2013-

2014 

2012-

2013 

2014-

2015 

2013-

2014 

2012-

2013 

Менеджмент 140 82 119 104 61 107  3 1 

Управление 

персоналом 

47 29 48 37 23 36    

Государственное 

и муниципальное 

управление 

8 8  4 8     

Юриспруденция 2 2 5 2 2 4    

Туризм 23 23 16 19 20 13    

Психолого-

педагогическое 

образование 

5 6  3 3     

Дизайн 

архитектурной 

среды 

  25   23    

Регионоведение   6   6    

 


